IWSL - Illinois Women's Soccer League
AGE GROUP 2014 DIVISION DE

Team Name

01. TSC GIRLS 2014 WHITE

02. PSG ACADEMY CHICAGO 10U BLUE
03. IE JAHBAT G2014

04. RUSH WILMETTE WINGS 2014 BLUE
05. PARK RIDGE SC 2014 WHITE

06. PEGASUS 2014 SELECT WHITE

07. RUSH WILMETTE WINGS 2014 WHITE
08. CFYSC 2014G SELECT

09. CHICAGO CITY (2014) 11l

10. NW 2014 PREMIER 2

Field
1013
1085
575
719
476
281
719
407
970
1080

Contact

JAKE FARLEY
STEFAN MARKOVIC
KEVIN FRANCIS
KEVIN GRAY

TOD PRIVETT
DAVID NEPOMUCENO
KEVIN GRAY

JOHN LIVADITIS
AMBER ZOLA

IAN LITTLEFAIR

THE FIRST TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM WHO CHANGES JERSEYS IN THE EVENT OF COLOR CONFLICT AND PROVIDES THE
GAMECARD & RULES TO THE REFEREE. GO TO YOUR TEAM'S ONLINE TEAM PAGE FOR THE UP TO DATE SCHEDULE WHERE DATE,
TIME, AND FIELD CHANGES, ETC ARE POSTED (IWSL.com).

WEEK #01 Sun 04/14

1100
11:30
12:00
12:00
02:45

WEEK #04 Sun 05/05

11:00
01:30
02:15
02:45
02:45

WEEK #07 Sun 06/02

11:30
12:00
01:00
02:15
02:45

08 vs 04
01 vs 02
09 vs 03
10 vs 06
07 vs 05

05vs 01
06 vs 09
03vs 10
04 vs 02
07 vs 08

01 vs 08
10 vs 09
02 vs 07
03 vs 06
04 vs 05

WEEK #02 Sun 04/21

#133 Sat 11:00 05vs 08 #472
#150 01:00 02vs 10 #555
#166 01:30 06 vs 07 #575
#167 02:15 03vs 01 #613
#293 02:45 04 vs 09 #619

WEEK #05 Sun 05/12

#1167 11:30 01vs 06 #1533
#1266 12:00 09 vs 07 #1548
#1306 12:00 10vs 08 #1549
#1315 01:00 02vs 05 #1604
#1316 02:15 03 vs 04 #1663

WEEK #08 Sun 06/09

#2227 11:00 05vs 10 #2552
#2246 11:00 08 vs 02 #2551 Sat
#2294 12:00 09 vs 01 #2587
#2349 01:30 06 vs 04 #2663
#2361 02:45 07 vs 03 #2709

WEEK #03 Sun 04/28

11:00
11:30
12:00
12:00
01:00

08 vs 06 #815 Sat
01 vs 04 #834
09 vs 05 #847
10 vs 07 #848
02 vs 03 #911

WEEK #06 Sun 05/19

11:00
11:00
01:30
02:45
02:45

05 vs 03 #1852
08 vs 09 #1853 Sat
06 vs 02 #1961
04 vs 10 #2008
07 vs 01 #2007

** some games are played on Saturday and are indicated by "Sat" following the game number.

*** this is the initial team schedule and DOES NOT contain game changes. Please see your team page on the IWSL site for the current schedule
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