## IWSL - Illinois Women's Soccer League AGE GROUP 2014 DIVISION DE

Team Name	Field	Contact
01. TSC GIRLS 2014 WHITE	1013	JAKE FARLEY
02. PSG ACADEMY CHICAGO 10U BLUE	1085	STEFAN MARKOVIC
03. IE JAHBAT G2014	575	KEVIN FRANCIS
04. RUSH WILMETTE WINGS 2014 BLUE	719	KEVIN GRAY
05. PARK RIDGE SC 2014 WHITE	476	TOD PRIVETT
06. PEGASUS 2014 SELECT WHITE	281	DAVID NEPOMUCENO
07. RUSH WILMETTE WINGS 2014 WHITE	719	KEVIN GRAY
08. CFYSC 2014G SELECT	407	JOHN LIVADITIS
09. CHICAGO CITY (2014) III	970	AMBER ZOLA
10. NW 2014 PREMIER 2	1080	IAN LITTLEFAIR

THE FIRST TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM WHO CHANGES JERSEYS IN THE EVENT OF COLOR CONFLICT AND PROVIDES THE GAMECARD & RULES TO THE REFEREE. GO TO YOUR TEAM'S ONLINE TEAM PAGE FOR THE UP TO DATE SCHEDULE WHERE DATE, TIME, AND FIELD CHANGES, ETC ARE POSTED (IWSL.com).

WEEK #01 Sun 04/14	WEEK #02 Sun 04/21	WEEK #03 Sun 04/28
11:00 08 vs 04 #133 Sat 11:30 01 vs 02 #150 12:00 09 vs 03 #166 12:00 10 vs 06 #167 02:45 07 vs 05 #293	11:00 05 vs 08 #472 01:00 02 vs 10 #555 01:30 06 vs 07 #575 02:15 03 vs 01 #613 02:45 04 vs 09 #619	11:00 08 vs 06 #815 Sat 11:30 01 vs 04 #834 12:00 09 vs 05 #847 12:00 10 vs 07 #848 01:00 02 vs 03 #911
WEEK #04 Sun 05/05	WEEK #05 Sun 05/12	WEEK #06 Sun 05/19
11:00 05 vs 01 #1167 01:30 06 vs 09 #1266 02:15 03 vs 10 #1306 02:45 04 vs 02 #1315 02:45 07 vs 08 #1316	11:30 01 vs 06 #1533 12:00 09 vs 07 #1548 12:00 10 vs 08 #1549 01:00 02 vs 05 #1604 02:15 03 vs 04 #1663	11:00 05 vs 03 #1852 11:00 08 vs 09 #1853 Sat 01:30 06 vs 02 #1961 02:45 04 vs 10 #2008 02:45 07 vs 01 #2007
WEEK #07 Sun 06/02	WEEK #08 Sun 06/09	
11:30	11:00 05 vs 10 #2552 11:00 08 vs 02 #2551 Sat 12:00 09 vs 01 #2587 01:30 06 vs 04 #2663 02:45 07 vs 03 #2709	

<sup>\*\*</sup> some games are played on Saturday and are indicated by "Sat" following the game number.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> this is the initial team schedule and DOES NOT contain game changes. Please see your team page on the IWSL site for the current schedule